Pierce College - Woodland Hills

Top 10 - STORM

Sub-Gremlin Girls - 2K (5-6 years old)

Shepard, Molly
Shields, Mzuri
Lansing, Autumn
Pacula, Evie
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Gremlin Girls - 2K (7-8 years old)

Rapier, Lauren
Campbell, Brianna
Knudson, Grace
Gill, Jasmine
Rasplicka, Kylie
O'Sullivan, Jenna
Laplant, Darby
Madison, Kalista
Harmon, Alexis
10 Rush, Rachel
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updated 10/8/16
Thomas O'Sullivan

13:08.62
13:10.00
15:21.84
15:26.78

09:11.93
09:34.00
09:36.72
09:41.00
09:41.02
09:54.38
09:54.45
10:02.12
10:03.00
10:04.00

2016
2016
2016
2016

2005
2014
2014
2004
2009
2016
2005
2014
2007
2004

Sub-Gremlin Boys - 2K (5-6 years old)

Martinez, Xavier
Salgado, Michael
Hudson, Nathaniel
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Gremlin Boys - 2K (7-8 years old)

Alexander, Ryan
Sterkel, Timothy
Oviedo, Emilio
Fredericks, Caleb
DeShields, Adam
Rush, Daniel
Serrano, Nicholas
Walker, Drake
Kane, Doyle

10 Velarde, Jacob
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11:02.69
11:59.12
15:41.09

08:00.50
08:17.09
08:22.53
08:41.38
08:42.25
08:52.22
09:12.72
09:24.00
09:30.20
09:34.10

2016
2016
2016

2005
2007
2016
2016
2009
2009
2011
2006
2008
2007



Pierce College - Woodland Hills
Top 10 - STORM

Bantam Girls - 3K (9-10 years old) Bantam Boys - 3K (9-10 years old)
1 Duarte, Isabella 11:36.56 2013 1 Alexander, Ryan 10:47.00 2007
2 Welker, Taylor 11:51.58 2005 2 Miller, Pierce 11:23.24 2005
3 Davis, Abigail 12:10.00 2004 3  Welker, Tucker 11:28.00 2007
4 Lindsey, Dakota 12:24.82 2009 4 Serrano, Kobe 11:35.15 2011
5 Gill, Jessica 12:25.00 2004 5 Serrano, Nicholas 11:40.69 2013
6 Hudson, Amy 12:34.00 2004 6 Larmore, Cody 11:47.54 2005
7 Washington,Hayden 12:49.03 2014 7 Walker, Billy 11:51.80 2005
8 Grossman, Kamryn 12:50.66 2014 8 Moser, Kyle 11:57.06 2005
9 Bingham, Adrianna 12:53.88 2013 9 DeShields, Adam 12:08.03 2010
10 Sehenuk, Savannah 13:02.60 2009 10 English, Joshua 12:14.81 2011
Midget Girls - 3K (11-12 years old) Midget Boys - 3K (11-12 years old)
1 Kautiainen, Rella 11:05.00 2004 1 Gunning, Alex 10:00.00 2004
2 Zamudio, Grace 11:06.00 2004 2 Alexander, Ryan 10:06.76 2008
3 Shirley, Katie 11:10.00 2006 3 O'Neil, Austin 10:32.60 2005
4 Choate, Caylie 11:20.00 2004 4 Alexander, Dylan 10:32.92 2005
5 Duarte, Isabella 11:22.62 2014 5 Walker, Billy 10:39.50 2007
6 Mahoney, Kaylin 11:28.28 2005 6 Hudson, Tommy 10:40.00 2004
7 Welker, Taylor 11:34.97 2007 7 Black, Jeffrey 10:41.69 2007
8 Parkinson, Hayley 11:34.00 2004 8 Miiller, Pierce 10:47.46 2007
9 Miiller, Bailey 11:39.00 2004 9 Wadkins, Rylan 10:55.22 2014
10 Baretta, Kaela 11:48.47 2014 10 Martinez, Hector 10:57.03 2016
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Pierce College - Woodland Hills

Top 10 - STORM

Youth Girls - 4K (13-14 years old)
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Frankian, Karis
Welker, Ashley
Parkinson, Hayley
Kautiainen, Rella
Gunning, Abby
Zamudio, Grace
Thompson, Kaylee
Miller, Bailey
Mahoney, Kaylin
Choate, Caylie

16:17.56
16:20.47
16:40.60
16:42.46
16:45.28
16:57.00
16:57.62
16:58.57
17:04.00
17:14.00

2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2012
2005
2006
2006

Intermediate Girls - 4K (15-16 years old)

updated 10/8/16
Thomas O'Sullivan

Youth Boys - 4K (13-14 years old)

Alexander, Dylan
Gallardo, Blake
O'Neil, Austin
Peckham, Samuel
Welker, Carter
Bay, Jonathan
Marsh, Kegan
Driedger, Adam
Duarte, Joshua
10 Smith, Zack
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14:25.00
14:35.81
14:56.54
15:07.30
15:12.00
15:12.84
15:26.56
15:27.15
15:30.88
15:31.80

2006
2016
2007
2007
2004
2011
2007
2009
2014
2007

Intermediate Boys - 4K (15-16 years old)

1 Anderson, Joshua
2
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